Filtration
Sedimentation Tank Parts
Model No. Description Price
44E000216 Tightening Bracket 44.00
44E000240 Side Port Cover 46.00
44E000260 Side Port Cover 46.00
44E001340 Side Port Neoprene Cover Gasket 19.00
44E001361 Side Port Neoprene Cover Gasket 19.00
44E004365 Side Port Neoprene Cover Gasket 19.00
44E400260 Side Port Cover 51.00
Sedimentation Tanks
Model No. Description Price
24ST002L
24ST005L
24ST010FLV2
24ST060F6
24ST120F6
24ST220F8
1/2" inlet Sedimentation tank
1" inlet Sedimentation tank
3" vic inlet Sedimentation tank
6" FL inlet Sedimentation tank
6" FL inlet Sedimentation tank
8" FL inlet Sedimentation tank
223.00
263.00
350.00
818.00
1,102.00
1,433.00
Heavywall Dripperline
0.520" - 0.540" Inside Diameter PE (16mm) Fittings
Model No. Description Bag Qty
58ISV520
H520IC-B
H520IMA075-B
H520IT3-B
H620FIG8-B
Inline Shut off valve
Insert Coupling 16 mm
Insert adapter 3/4" male
Insert Tee
Figure 8 line end
2.56
19.00
47.00
82.00
21.00
0.570" - 0.600" Inside Diameter PE (17mm) Fittings
Model No. Description Bag Qty
58ISV600
H540IAPE-B
H540IAPVC-B
H540IC-B
H540IMA075-B
H540IT3-B
Inline Shut-off valve
Insert adapter for PE
Insert adapter for PVC with grommet
Insert Coupling 17 mm
Insert adapter 3/4" male
Insert Tee
2.99
52.50
90.00
20.00
49.00
87.00
H540ITFA075-B Insert tee adapter 3/4" female 88.00
H620IC-B Insert Coupling 18 mm 52.00
H800FIG8-B Figure 8 line end 48.00
0.680" - 0.700" Inside Diameter PE (20mm) Fittings
Model No. Description Bag Qty
58ISV700
H680IC-B
H680IMA075-B
H680IRC540-B
H680IT3-B
H680ITFA075-B
Inline shut-off valve
Insert Coupling 20 mm
Insert adapter 3/4" male
Insert reducing coupling
Insert tee
Insert adapter 3/4" female
5.08
70.00
51.50
74.00
107.00
98.00
HPLUG Plug 0.10
0.820" - 0.840" Inside Diameter PE Fittings
Model No. Description Bag Qty
H820IC-B
H820ICR
H820IRC680R
Coupling
Coupling with rings fits 35 ml
Insert adapter with ring fits 35 ml
101.00
135.00
99.00
152
Heavywall Dripperline
Accessories
Model No. Description
10-F-01
H670780CLP
H670780R
H790R
TL050MFV-1
TLFV-1
Operation/Pressure Indicator Flag
Smart Clip - Fits 0.670" (17mm) or 0.780" (18mm) Tube
VineLine Clip - Fits 0.670" (17mm) or 0.780" (18mm) Tube
VineLine Clip - Fits 0.790" (20mm) Tube
Automatic Flush Valve 1/2" male inlet
Automatic Flush Valve with ring
DripNet PC Pressure Compensating
Model No. Description
08D54045X-24
08D54045X-30
08D54045X-36
08D54045X-42.25
08D54045X-48
08D57045X-24
DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08D57045X-30 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08D57045X-36 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08D57045X-42.25 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08D57045X-48 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08D62045X-24 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08D62045X-30 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08D62045X-36 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08D62045X-42.25 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08D62045X-48 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08D69048X-24 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08D69048X-30 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08D69048X-36 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08D69048X-42.25 DripNet PC  20 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08D69048X-48 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08D82035X-24 DripNet PC 820 35 wall (any GPH) 24" spacing
08D82035X-30 DripNet PC 820 35 wall (any GPH) 30" spacing
08D82035X-36 DripNet PC 820 35 wall (any GPH) 36" spacing
08D82035X-42.25 DripNet PC 820 35 wall(any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08D82035X-48 DripNet PC 820 35 wall (any GPH) 48" spacing
08D82060X-24 DripNet PC 820 60 wall (any GPH) 24" spacing
08D82060X-30 DripNet PC 820 60 wall(any GPH) 30" spacing
08D82060X-36 DripNet PC 82060 wall (any GPH) 36" spacing
08D82060X-42.25 DripNet PC 820 60 wall (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08D82060X-48 DripNet PC 820 60 wall (any GPH) 48" spacing
08VD54045X-24 DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VD54045X-30 DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VD54045X-36 DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VD54045X-42.25 DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VD54045X-48 DripNet PC 16 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VD57045X-24 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VD57045X-30 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VD57045X-36 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VD57045X-42.25 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VD57045X-48 DripNet PC 17 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VD62045X-24 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VD62045X-30 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VD62045X-36 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VD62045X-42.25 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VD62045X-48 DripNet PC 18 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VD69048X-24 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VD69048X-30 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VD69048X-36 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VD69048X-42.25 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VD69048X-48 DripNet PC 20 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
153
Heavywall Dripperline
Triton X Non-Pressure Compensating
Model No. Description
X54035Y-24
X54035Y-30
X54035Y-36
X54035Y-42.25
X54035Y-48
X54045Y-24
Triton X 540 35 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Triton X 540 35 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
Triton X 540 35 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
Triton X 540 35 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
Triton X 540 35 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X54045Y-30 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X54045Y-36 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X54045Y-42.25 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X54045Y-48 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
X62035Y-24 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X62035Y-30 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X62035Y-36 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X62035Y-42.25 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X62035Y-48 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
X62045Y-24 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X62045Y-30 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X62045Y-36 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X62045Y-42.25 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X62045Y-48 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
X69035Y-24 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X69035Y-30 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X69035Y-36 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X69035Y-42.25 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X69035Y-48 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
X69048Y-24 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X69048Y-30 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X69048Y-36 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X69048Y-42.25 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X69048Y-48 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
X82060Y-24 Triton X 820 60 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
X82060Y-30 Triton X 820 60 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
X82060Y-36 Triton X 820 60 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
X82060Y-42.25 Triton X 820 60 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing
X82060Y-48 Triton X 820 60 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing
XV54045Y-24 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with VineLine
XV54045Y-30 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with VineLine
XV54045Y-36 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with VineLine
XV54045Y-42.25 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing with VineLine
XV54045Y-48 Triton X 540 45 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing with VineLine
XV62035Y-24 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing VineLine
XV62035Y-30 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing VineLine
XV62035Y-36 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing VineLine
XV62035Y-42.25 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing VineLine
XV62035Y-48 Triton X 620 35 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing VineLine
XV62045Y-24 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing VineLine
XV62045Y-30 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing VineLine
XV62045Y-36 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing VineLine
XV62045Y-42.25 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing VineLine
XV62045Y-48 Triton X 620 45 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing VineLine
XV69035Y-24 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing VineLine
XV69035Y-30 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing VineLine
XV69035Y-36 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing VineLine
XV69035Y-42.25 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing VineLine
XV69035Y-48 Triton X 690 35 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing VineLine
XV69048Y-24 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing VineLine
XV69048Y-30 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing VineLine
XV69048Y-36 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing VineLine
XV69048Y-42.25 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 42.25" spacing VineLine
154
Heavywall Dripperline
Triton X Non-Pressure Compensating
Model No. Description
XV69048Y-48 Triton X 690 48 ml (any GPH) at 48" spacing VineLine
UniRam Pressure Compensating
Model No. Description
08UR16.X-24
08UR16.X-30
08UR16.X-36
08UR16.X-42.25
08UR16.X-48
08UR17.X-24
UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08UR17.X-30 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08UR17.X-36 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08UR17.X-42.25 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08UR17.X-48 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08UR18.X-24 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08UR18.X-30 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08UR18.X-36 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08UR18.X-42.25 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08UR18.X-48 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08UR20.X-24 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing
08UR20.X-30 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing
08UR20.X-36 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing
08UR20.X-42.25 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08UR20.X-48 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing
08UR82060.X-24 UniRam 820 (any GPH) 24" spacing
08UR82060.X-30 UniRam 820 (any GPH) 30" spacing
08UR82060.X-36 UniRam 820 (any GPH) 36" spacing
08UR82060.X-42.25 UniRam 820 (any GPH) 42.25" spacing
08UR82060.X-48 UniRam 820 (any GPH) 48" spacing
08VUR16.X-24 UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VUR16.X-30 UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VUR16.X-36 UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VUR16.X-42.25 UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VUR16.X-48 UniRam 16 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VUR17.X-24 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VUR17.X-30 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VUR17.X-36 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VUR17.X-42.25 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VUR17.X-48 UniRam 17 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VUR18.X-24 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VUR18.X-30 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VUR18.X-36 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VUR18.X-42.25 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VUR18.X-48 UniRam 18 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
08VUR20.X-24 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 24" spacing - VineLine
08VUR20.X-30 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 30" spacing - VineLine
08VUR20.X-36 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 36" spacing - VineLine
08VUR20.X-42.25 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 42.25" spacing - VineLine
08VUR20.X-48 UniRam 20 mm (any GPH) 48" spacing - VineLine
On-line Drippers
Accessories
Model No. Description Price
1107737-B
682901033
Dual goof plug
Plastic hole punch 3 mm
0.12
16.16
155
Sprinklers
SuperNet and SuperNet Jr. Components
Model No. Description Price
031735 Stream splitter 0.23
031736 SuperNet 13" blue stake 0.65
031739 Everspin bearing 0.42
031748 Barb x barb connector 0.17
031749 SuperNet U Shaped Adapter for Hanging Upright System 0.44
031933940705 PE Flex Micro-tubing (1640’ coil) 113.77
03600 SuperNet Jr. 12" stake 0.51
SuperNet Jr. (Non-Flow Regulated Micro-Sprinkler)
Model No. Description Price
032210280000E
032210280301E
032210400000E
032210400301E
032210580000E
032210580301E
Sprinkler Head Only - Brown
Brown Full Assembly, LR Swivel, 30" Tube and Stake
Sprinkler Head Only - Blue
Blue Full Assembly, LR Swivel, 30" Tube and Stake
Sprinkler Head Only - Gray
Gray Full Assembly, LR Swivel, 30" Tube and Stake
1.29
2.49
1.29
2.49
1.29
2.49
032210700000E Sprinkler Head Only - Black 1.29
032210700301E Black Full Assembly, LR Swivel, 30" Tube and Stake 2.49
032210900000E Sprinkler Head Only - Orange 1.29
032210900301E Prange Full Assembly, LR Swivel, 30" Tube and Stake 2.49
Thinwall Dripperline
630 Series Fittings
Model No. Description
LYFSTRTCON16
T630CB-B
T630END-B
T630IA520R-B
T630MA075-B
T630PE-B
Layflat Start Connector x TWD 630 Series
Coupling 4 to 15 ml with blue rings
End Plug with ring
PE Insert adapter with ring
3/4" Male adapter with rings
Adapter for PE Submain
T630PVC-B Adapter for PVC Submain with ring & grommet
T630RBLK-B Black Ring fits 13 to 25 ml
T630RBLU-B Blue Ring fits 6 to 15 ml
T630TFA075R-B 3/4" Female tee adapter with rings
875 Series Fittings
Model No. Description
LYFSTARTCON22-B
T875CB-B
T875IA680-B
Layflat Connector x TWD 875 Series
Coupling 8 to 15 ml with blue rings
PE Insert adapter with ring
990 Series Fittings
Model No. Description
T990C-B
T990FLC-B
T990MA075-B
T990RBLU
Connector fits 13 to 15 mil
Coupling fits 13 to 15 mil
3/4" Male adapter
Blue Ring fits 13 to 15 ml
160
Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 636 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06D63625.X-12
06D63625.X-14
06D63625.X-16
06D63625.X-18
06D63625.X-20
06D63625.X-24
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-27 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-30 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D63625.X-36 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-12 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-14 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-16 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-18 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-24 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-27 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-30 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63613.X-36 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-12 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-14 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-16 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-18 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-24 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-27 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-30 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF63615.X-36 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DA63625.X-12
06DA63625.X-14
06DA63625.X-16
06DA63625.X-18
06DA63625.X-20
06DA63625.X-24
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-27 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-30 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA63625.X-36 DripNet PC 636 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-12 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-14 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-16 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-18 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-24 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-27 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-30 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63613.X-36 DripNet PC 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-12 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-14 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-16 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-18 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-24 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-27 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-30 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA63615.X-36 DripNet PC 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
161
Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 875 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06D87525.X-12
06D87525.X-14
06D87525.X-16
06D87525.X-18
06D87525.X-20
06D87525.X-24
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-27 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-30 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06D87525.X-36 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-12 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-14 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-16 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-18 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-24 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-27 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-30 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87513.X-36 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-12 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-14 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-16 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-18 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-24 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-27 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-30 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF87515.X-36 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DA87525.X-12
06DA87525.X-14
06DA87525.X-16
06DA87525.X-18
06DA87525.X-20
06DA87525.X-24
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-27 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-30 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DA87525.X-36 DripNet PC 875 25 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-12 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-14 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-16 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-18 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-24 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-27 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-30 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87513.X-36 DripNet PC 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-12 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-14 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-16 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-18 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-24 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-27 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-30 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA87515.X-36 DripNet PC 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
162
Thinwall Dripperline
DripNet PC 990 Series Non Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DF99015.X-12
06DF99015.X-14
06DF99015.X-16
06DF99015.X-18
06DF99015.X-20
06DF99015.X-24
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-27 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-30 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
06DF99015.X-36 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing Non Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 Series With Anti-Siphon
Model No. Description
06DFA99015.X-12
06DFA99015.X-14
06DFA99015.X-16
06DFA99015.X-18
06DFA99015.X-20
06DFA99015.X-24
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing with Anti-Siphon
DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-27 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-30 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing with Anti-Siphon
06DFA99015.X-36 DripNet PC 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing with Anti-Siphon
Miscellaneous Fittings
Model No. Description
H520IAPVC-B
H680IAPVC-B
H820IAPVC-B
HGROMM680-B
HGROMM820
LYFSTRTCON75
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Insert adapter to PVC with grommet
Grommet 680
Grommet 820
Layflat Start Connector x 3/4" Thread
PXFREPSTRTCON-B Layflat Repair Start Connector
Streamline 630 Series
Model No. Description
06SLF10636.X-08
06SLF10636.X-09
06SLF10636.X-10
06SLF10636.X-12
06SLF10636.X-14
06SLF10636.X-16
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF10636.X-18 Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF10636.X-24 Streamline 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF13636.X-08 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF13636.X-10 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF13636.X-12 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF13636.X-14 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF13636.X-16 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF13636.X-18 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF13636.X-20 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06SLF13636.X-24 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF13636.X-27 Streamline 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06SLF15636.X-08 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF15636.X-12 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF15636.X-14 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF15636.X-16 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF15636.X-18 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF15636.X-20 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06SLF15636.X-24 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF15636.X-27 Streamline 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06SLF4638.X-08 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
163
Thinwall Dripperline
Streamline 630 Series
Model No. Description
06SLF4638.X-10 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF4638.X-12 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF4638.X-14 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF4638.X-16 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF4638.X-18 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF4638.X-24 Streamline 638 4 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF6638.X-08 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF6638.X-09 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
06SLF6638.X-10 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF6638.X-12 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF6638.X-14 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF6638.X-16 Streamline 638 6ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF6638.X-18 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF6638.X-24 Streamline 638 6 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06SLF8636.X-08 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06SLF8636.X-09 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 9" spacing
06SLF8636.X-10 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06SLF8636.X-12 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06SLF8636.X-14 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06SLF8636.X-16 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06SLF8636.X-18 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06SLF8636.X-24 Streamline 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Streamline 875 Series
Model No. Description
06PYF10.XSL-08
06PYF10.XSL-10
06PYF10.XSL-12
06PYF10.XSL-14
06PYF10.XSL-16
06PYF10.XSL-18
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Streamline 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-08 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-12 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-14 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-16 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-18 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-20 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-24 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF13.XSL-27 Streamline 875 13 mil (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-08 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-12 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-14 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-16 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-18 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-20 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-24 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF15.XSL-27 Streamline 875 15 mil (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-08 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-10 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-12 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-14 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-16 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF6.XSL-18 Streamline 875 6 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-08 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-10 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-12 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-14 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-16 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF8.XSL-18 Streamline 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
164
Thinwall Dripperline
Tools, Punches and Cutters
Model No. Description
HHP11
LPPNXFCUTTER
LPPNXFCUTTER20N
LPPNXFHEXTOOL16
LPPNXFHEXTOOL22
LPPNXFTGHTTOOLN
C-Clamp Plastic (small) 0.43"/11mm
17mm Half Moon Cutter for LayFlat Start Connector
20mm Half Moon Cutter for PolyNet Start Connector
3/8" Hex Driver for 16mm Layflat Start Connector
1/2" Hex Driver for all PolyNet & 22mm Layflat Start Conn.
Tightening Tool Assist for PolyNet Start Connector
LPPNXFTIGHTTOOL Tightening Tool Assist for Layflat Start Connector
TDBIT16.5 16.6mm Forstner Drill Bit
Twist-Lock Fittings
Couplers
Model No. Description
T63036100170-B
T63036651617-B
T63036651817-B
T63036652017
T87536100220-B
T87536651822-B
630 Series TWD x 630 Series TWD Coupling - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 16mm PE - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 18mm PE - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x 20mm PE - Bag 900
875 Series TWD x 875 Series TWD Coupling - Bag 50
875 Series TWD x 18mm PE - Bag 100
T87536652022-B 875 Series TWD x 20mm PE - Bag 100
Elbows
Model No. Description
T63038100170-B
T87538100220-B
630 Series TWD x 630 Series TWD Elbow - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x 875 Series TWD Elbow - Bag 50
LayFlat Adapters
Model No. Description
T63036500170-B
T87536500220-B
630 Series TWD x LayFlat Adapter - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x LayFlat Adapter - Bag 100
Line Ends
Model No. Description
T63036600170-B
T87536600220-B
630 Series TWD End Plug - Bag 100
875 Series TWD End Plug - Bag 100
Male Adapters
Model No. Description
T6303620017C-B
T6303620017D-B
T8753620022D-B
1/2" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
3/4" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
3/4" MIPT Male Adapter x 630 Series TWD - Bag 100
165
Thinwall Dripperline
Twist-Lock Fittings
Start Connectors
Model No. Description
H52034260160-B
H57034260180-B
H68034260200-B
T63036450170-B
T87536370220-B
T87536450220-B
16mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
18mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
20mm PE X PVC Connector with Grommet - Bag 100
630 Series TWD x PVC Connector w/Grommet - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x 0.400" Barb - Bag 100
875 Series TWD x PVC Connector w/Grommet - Bag 100
Start Connectors with Valve
Model No. Description
T63042440170-B25
T8754225022D
0.400" Barb with Valve X 630 Series TWD - Bag 25
875 Series TWD x 3/4" FIPT with Valve - Bag 500
Tee Adapters
Model No. Description
T6303720017C-B
T6303720017D-B
T8753720022D
630 Series TWD x 1/2" MIPT Tee - Bag 50
630 Series TWD x 3/4" MIPT Tee - Bag 50
875 Series TWD x 3/4" MIPT Tee - Bag 400
Tees
Model No. Description
T63037100170-B
T87537100220-B
630 Series TWD Tee - Bag 50
875 Series TWD Tee - Bag 50
Typhoon 1 3/8 Series
Model No. Description
06TF13815.X-12
06TF13815.X-14
06TF13815.X-24
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 1 3/8" 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 630 Series
Model No. Description
06TSF10636.X-12
06TSF10636.X-14
06TSF10636.X-16
06TSF10636.X-18
06TSF10636.X-24
06TSF10636.X-36
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 636 10 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
06TSF13636.X-12 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06TSF13636.X-14 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF13636.X-16 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF13636.X-18 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF13636.X-20 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06TSF13636.X-24 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06TSF13636.X-27 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06TSF13636.X-30 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06TSF13636.X-36 Typhoon 636 13 ml (any GPH) at 36" spacing
06TSF15636.X-12 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
166
Thinwall Dripperline
Typhoon 630 Series
Model No. Description
06TSF15636.X-14 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF15636.X-16 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF15636.X-18 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF15636.X-20 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06TSF15636.X-24 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06TSF15636.X-27 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06TSF15636.X-30 Typhoon 636 15 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06TSF8636.X-12 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06TSF8636.X-14 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06TSF8636.X-16 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06TSF8636.X-18 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06TSF8636.X-24 Typhoon 636 8 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
Typhoon 875 Series
Model No. Description
06PYF10.X-08
06PYF10.X-10
06PYF10.X-12
06PYF10.X-14
06PYF10.X-16
06PYF10.X-18
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF10.X-20 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF10.X-24 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF10.X-27 Typhoon 875 10 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF13.X-08 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF13.X-12 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF13.X-14 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF13.X-18 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF13.X-20 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF13.X-24 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF13.X-27 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF13.X-30 Typhoon 875 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06PYF15.X-08 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF15.X-12 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 12 spacing
06PYF15.X-14 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF15.X-16 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF15.X-18 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06PYF15.X-20 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06PYF15.X-24 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06PYF15.X-27 Typhoon 875 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06PYF8.X-08 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06PYF8.X-10 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 10" spacing
06PYF8.X-12 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
06PYF8.X-14 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06PYF8.X-16 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06PYF8.X-18 Typhoon 875 8 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 990 Series
Model No. Description
06T990F13.X-12
06T990F13.X-14
06T990F13.X-16
06T990F13.X-18
06T990F13.X-20
06T990F13.X-24
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06T990F13.X-27 Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
06T990F13.X-30 Typhoon 990 13 ml (any GPH) at 30" spacing
06T990F15.X-08 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 8" spacing
06T990F15.X-12 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 12" spacing
167
Thinwall Dripperline
Typhoon 990 Series
Model No. Description
06T990F15.X-14 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 14" spacing
06T990F15.X-16 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 16" spacing
06T990F15.X-18 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 18" spacing
06T990F15.X-20 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 20" spacing
06T990F15.X-24 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 24" spacing
06T990F15.X-27 Typhoon 990 15 ml (any GPH) at 27" spacing
Valves
Accessories
Model No. Description Price
15CONT-6
15CONT6C10
15CONT6C100
15CONT6C50
15CONT-8
15CONT8C10
Control tubing 6 mm 1000’ coil
Control tubing 6 mm 10’ coil
Control tubing 6 mm 100’ coil
Control tubing 6 mm 50’ coil
Control tubing 8 mm 1000’ coil
Control tubing 8 mm 10’ coil
87.00
0.90
8.70
4.40
133.00
1.50
15CONT8C100 Control tubing 8 mm 100’ coil 15.00
15CONT8C50 Control tubing 8 mm 50’ coil 6.80
61ACG Shrader valve adapter 41.00
61APS1/8 Shrader valve 4.10
61CV25 Brass Check Valve 1/4" 34.00
61CV50 Brass Check Valve 1/2" 21.00
61NV1/4 Needle valve 54.00
61NVSS25E Stainless steel needle valve 196.00
61SF25B Brass finger filter 49.00
61SF25P Plastic finger filter 13.00
61SF25SB Brass finger filter 49.00
61SF5 Cleanable finger filter 65.00
61SV1/4BR Pressure selector tee brass 76.00
61SV1/8BR Pressure selector tee brass 76.00
62SBV100 Ball Valve brass 51.00
62SBV25 Ball Valve brass 27.00
62SBV50 Ball Valve brass 33.00
62SBV75 Ball Valve brass 34.00
62SV21/4M 3-way selector valve 39.00
62SV41/4M 3-way selector valve 80.00
6809020-100 Pressure gauge 0-100 psi 63.00
6809020-160 Pressure gauge 0-160 psi 63.00
6809020-30 Pressure gauge 0-30 psi 63.00
Actuators (Coils) for PBI Valves
Model No. Description Price
61SDD2-120V 2-Way actuator Normally closed 110VAC wire leads 56.00
61SDD2-12VDC 2-Way actuator 12VDC wire leads 36.00
61SDD2-24V 2-Way actuator 24 VAC wire leads 25.00
61SDD2-L 2-Way actuator latching - wire leads 36.00
Aqua Tive Solenoids
Model No. Description Price
61AQTVAC
61AQTVAC1
61AQTVDCL
61AQTVDCL1
61AQTVDCL2
61AQTVDCL3
Aqua Tive Solenoid 24 VAC
Aqua Tive Solenoid 24 VAC with bracket
Aqua Tive Solenoid 12 VDC
Aqua Tive Solenoid 12 VDC with bracket
Aqua Tive Solenoid 12 VDC (2) with bracket
Aqua Tive Solenoid 12 VDC (3) with bracket
88.00
115.00
57.00
83.00
176.00
263.00
61AQTVDCL4 Aqua Tive Solenoid 12 VDC (4) with bracket 319.00
168